Y/
VIVEKANANDA COLLEGE

THAKUPUKUR
NAAC ACCREDITED GRADE ‘A’

NOTICE

Date: 13/07/2021

The following teachers are requested to meet the Principal within 12.30 PM by tomorrow
(14/07/2021) positively regarding income tax. Please bring all the income tax related
documents positively.

Name of the Teachers

1
2
3
4
5.
6
7
8
9

10.
11.

12

Aniket Bhanja

. Goutam Barman
. Gunjan Dhar
. Samita Kundu

Tushi Mistry
Prosenjit Mirdha

. Jayanta Sinha

Rajarshi Mitra
Debasis Chakrabarty
Asis Kumar Pal
Anindita Ganguly

. Aparajita Bhattacharya
13.
14.

Debasis Kundu
Yasin Nuree

By Order

Principal

269, DIAMOND HARBOUR ROAD, KOLKATA-700063
E-MAIL: vivekanandacollege63@gmail.com, vivekananda college@vckolkata63.org
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